22314 Tredwell Ave Farmington, MI 48336

Forest Park Homeowner:

## **Important Payment Information**

- Make checks payable to *Forest Park Homeowners Association or FPHOA*—include your Street Number and Street Address in the *MEMO* field on your check.
- Mail payments to:

**TOTAL** 

Forest Park Homeowners Association 22314 Tredwell Ave, Farmington Hills, MI 48336

- If you are a renter, please forward this onto your Landlord/The Deed Owner as they are responsible for payment of the yearly HOA Assessments.
- Late payments will be subject to the Forest Park HOA Annual Assessment Collection Policy
  - o Policy detail can be found at: www.forestparkweb.com
- Pay Online: http://www.forestparkweb.com/membership.php with PayPal
  - o Please include your name and address in the comments field
  - o There is a small additional fee when paying via the PayPal service

Did you know you can sign up for FPHOA news via email? Updates include; crime alerts, upcoming events, and HOA meetings. Visit: http://www.forestparkweb.com & Select the "*E-Mail Alerts*" button.

Another great way to see up to date FPHOA news & event announcements is on our Forest Park group on Facebook!

Search for the Forest Park HOA Group.			
C	at here; complete info below and mai	1 with your payment	
Mail payment to: Forest Park Homeowners Association, <u>22314 Tredwell Ave, Farmington Hills, MI 48336</u>			
**			
Homeowner Name			
Landlord/Deed Owner Name:			
Street Number and Street Name:			
Phone Number:			
Email Address:			
2023 FOREST PARK HOMEOWNER ASSESSMENT FEES			
BEFORE MAY 31ST	\$125.00		
AFTER MAY 31ST	\$175.00		
SENIORS ONLY (65+)			
BEFORE MAY 31ST	\$60.00		
AFTER MAY 31ST	\$110.00		